
A&M Consolidated 2023 Varsity Baseball Schedule
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tuesday Feb 7 5:00 Huntsville* Hunstville
Friday Feb 10 5:00 Bryan* Bryan

Tuesday Feb 14 4:00 Lufkin* Lufkin
Friday Feb 17 6:00 Franklin* Consol

Monday Feb 20 6:00 Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge
Bryan Tournament

Thursday Feb 23 4:00 Lake Belton Bombers Field
6:30 Bryan Bombers Field

Friday Feb 24 1:00 Crosby Bombers Field
Saturday Feb 25 11:15 Huntsville Bombers Field

Conroe Tournament
Thursday Mar 2 11:00 Caney Creek Caney Creek

Friday Mar 3 11:00 Klein Forest College Park
4:00 Conroe Conroe

Saturday Mar 4 11:00 Willis Willis
Langham Creek Tournament

Thursday Mar 9 4:00 Cy Ranch Cy Ranch
Friday Mar 10 1:00 Langham Creek Langham Creek

4:00 Klein Cain Langham Creek
Saturday Mar 11 10:00 Klein Cy Woods
Tuesday Mar 14 7:00 Montgomery Montgomery
Thursday Mar 16 2:00 Montgomery Consol
Tuesday Mar 21 7:00 Brenham Consol
Friday Mar 24 7:00 Brenham Brenham

Tuesday Mar 28 7:00 Rudder Rudder
Friday Mar 31 7:00 Rudder Consol Teacher Appreciation

Tuesday Apr 4 7:00 Magnolia Consol Tiger Buddy Night

Thursday Apr 6 7:00 Magnolia Magnolia
Tuesday Apr 11 7:00 Lake Creek Lake Creek
Friday Apr 14 7:00 Lake Creek Consol

Tuesday Apr 18 7:00 Mag West Consol Moms Choose Walk Up songs

Friday Apr 21 7:00 Mag West Mag West
Tuesday Apr 25 7:00 College Station Consol
Friday Apr 28 7:00 College Station College Station


